General information about company

Scrip code 531962

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE914B01012

Name of the company

SHREE METALLOYS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Pavieuikre Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group |shareholder| Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether'Llsted Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are No No No No
outstanding?
5 Whether the Ligted Entipy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under
7 " " No No
Pledged"?
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under No No
"Non-Disposal Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other No No
than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 V_Vhether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
11 |Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.01




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

Shareholding
No. Of Total
No. of Partly |No. Of nos &8 & v GiF No of Voting (XIV) Rights o, O No. of
f lf id h ¥ h : total no. of Shares Sh' No. Of
Category of | Nos. Of ULy paid- | shares SNares | o ares Underlying ares Outstanding
Category paid up |up underlying | held 3 Underlying
shareholder | shareholders X X : _ (calculated Total Outstanding P ESOP
(0] equity equity | Depository | (VII) = otal as » Outstanding
(I1) (IIT) . as per SCRR, % of convertible Granted
shares [shares|Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIID) Class Class a o it Warrants XC)
held (IV) | held | (VI) W)+ egX  |egiy |TO%l |(A+B+C)|secunities | (xp)
W) V1) As a % of (XA)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 3784321 3784321 (72 3784321 3784321 |72
Group
(B) Public 1675 1471979 1471979 |28 1471979 1471979 | 28
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1685 5256300 5256300 | 100 5256300 5256300 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Total Number

— Number of | Number of |Non- Other o S
assuming full Lol i || ST Dl . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion (S)}(lﬁ?)as glg%vjqed gg;:l)ertahng if any (XVI) (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category of | securities ( equity shares
g?tegory shareholder | as a As a % Asa % ) held in
an percentage of of pea Asa % of Asa % of ?ema(t;{};lll)md — . S
of dilute orm & P a
e D T e e Stsor [ Ftors | or
capital) held held held (b) held (b)
(XID)= (VID)+ (b) ®) (b)
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72 3744221
Group
(B) Public 28 1172369 0 0 0
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4916590 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

Shareholding
No. Of Total X "
No. of Partly | No. Of nos. &5 @ @ No of Voting (XIV) Rights W, O No. of
: total no. of Shares No. Of
fully paid- [ shares shares Total . Shares
Category & Nos. Of R . shares otal | Underlying A Outsta
paid up |up underlying | held % . Underlying
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders . ) : _ (calculated as a % [ Qutstanding " ESOP
equity equity [ Depository | (VII) = £ R Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) . as per SCRR, 0. convertible Grante
shares [shares|Receipts |(IV)+ Class Class Total e Warrants
held (IV) | held 1) W)+ 1957) (VIII) Total Oti_i securities (XB) (XC)
™ wp  |Asadeof «|eG:X 1eg¥ P
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 10 3784321 3784321 |72 3784321 3784321 (72
(Slu)b'T”tal ®) 10 3784321 3784321 |72 3784321 3784321 |72
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 3784321 3784321 |72 3784321 3784321 (72
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)(D)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |1626 693132 693132 |13.19 693132 693132 (13.19
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 561428 561428 |10.68 561428 561428 (10.68
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) & 1085 1085 0.02 1085 1085 0.02
1) Bodies Corporate |11 22939 22939 0.44 22939 22939 0.44
(m) £y Gt 30 193395 193395 |3.68 193395 193395 |3.68
(specify)
(Sil)b'TOtal ® 1675 1471979 1471979 | 28 1471979 1471979 (28
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1675 1471979 1471979 | 28 1471979 1471979 (28
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
s 1685 5256300 5256300 [ 100 5256300 5256300 | 100
A+B+C2)
Jroial 1685 5256300 5256300 [ 100 5256300 5256300 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Total Number
Number of | Number of |Non-
0
»asa A’ Locked in Shares Disposal Other of Shares ..
assuming full e ledged Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of sh
ColbRisies (XIII) FXIV? (XV) It any (XVD) (o) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the as a Asa % Asa % . held in o
Shareholders (I) |percentage of of S a7 As a % of As a % of | dematerialized
of diluted No. |total |No. [total |No. oi;ltotal No. | total No. | total form (XVIID | Sub- Sl Sub
share (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) Eeladr €S | (a) |Shares (a) | Shares (cie)xtegory ?1?)': €9OIY | (i)
capital) held held held (b) held (b)
(XI)= (VI)+ (b) (b) (b)
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | /2 Sl
flu)b'TOtal @ 72 3744221
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 72 3744221
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |13.19 443522 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) lialltiay ot ||q o 511428 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 0.02 1085 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate |0.44 22939 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (et 3.68 193395 0 0 0
;S:)b'“tal (B) 28 1172369 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 28 1172369 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4916590
Total
(A+B+C) 100 4916590
Tex

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Info




NA




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(0}

GIRJABEN
RADHESHYAM
KABRA

GOVINDRAM
LALURAM
KABRA

JINAL
PRATIK
KABRA

PRATIK
RADHESHYAM
KABRA

DHWANTI
VISHAL
MAHESHWARI

HANSABEN
GOVINDRAM
KABRA

RADHESHYAM
LALURAM
KABRA

PAN (II)

AGIPK4820G

ABQPKO0660H

AXKPS6387H

AMMPK7971]

AHOPK4514C

AGIPK4818]

ABQPK0657C

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

536300

496000

451555

528919

424913

350000

326034

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
)+ (VD)

536300

496000

451555

528919

424913

350000

326034

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.44

8.59

10.06

8.08

6.66

6.2

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

536300

496000

451555

528919

424913

350000

326034

Total

536300

496000

451555

528919

424913

350000

326034

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

10.2

9.44

8.59

10.06

8.08

6.66

6.2

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

536300

496000

451555

528919

424913

350000

326034

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.44

8.59

10.06

8.08

6.66

6.2

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

536300

496000

451555

528919

424913

350000

326034

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders
(0}

RADHESHYAM KABRA HUF

RAMPRASAD M KABRA

MADHU RAMPRAKASH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABHR6288L

AAAAA1234A

AGIPK4819K

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

630500

40000

100

3784321

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

630500

40000

100

3784321

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.76

72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

630500

40000

100

3784321

Total

630500

40000

100

3784321

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

12

0.76

72

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

630500

40000

100

3784321

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID)= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12

72

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

630500

3744221

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter







